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4 SWISSBORE 

T U N G A L O Y  

swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®

DIN69871A/D

ANSI B5.50(CAT)

ø86 - ø402

ø23.5 - ø153

ø150 - ø2205

MAS-BT

DIN69893(HSK A) 

ISO26623-1(PSC

SK50 BT50

HSK-A100

444

404

570, 575, 580
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ø86 - ø402

ø23.9 - ø203.1

ø3 - ø320

ø3 - ø88

ø0.3 - ø19.1

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

414,434

591

354

305

210

206

206

594



6 SWISSBORE 

T U N G A L O Y  

swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®
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TDZ TDZ1
DCONMS DCONWS LSCWS

ST1 20 11 13 M4 x 0.5 2.5 -

ST2 25 14 16 M5 x 0.5 3 -

ST3 32 18 20 M6 x 0.75 5 -

ST4 39 22 24 M8 x 0.75 10 -

ST5 50 28 30 M10 x 1 20 -

ST6 / ST6+ 64 36 40 M12 x 1 40 M18 x 2

ST7+ 90 46 50 M20 x 1.5 60 M24 x 2

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
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swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®

ø9.75 - ø88.1

ø23.9 - ø203.1

206 305 591

ø150 - ø2205
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GH1-DA2.BG0.077

1

2

GH1-DA2.BG0.077 900.309.022.008 900.308.011.045

GH1-DA

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

0.001mm 180

mm/inch 
AAA

AAA



10 SWISSBORE 

T U N G A L O Y  

swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®

D
C
N

D
C
X

LPR

ST

ø1
6

B
D

ST BD DCN DCX LPR
206.064.025.045 ST6 55 9.75 88.1 45

206.***.025.*** 900.102, 064.000 900.204.010.008 900.204.010.008

DCN DCX LH LF 
254.010.006.075 9.75 15.1 30 75 CC**0602... 

254.015.006.090 14.75 20.1 51 90 CC**0602... 

254.020.006.105 19.75 25.1 72 105 CC**0602...

254.025.006.115 24.75 30.1 82 115 CC**0602...

ø1
6

90
°

LH

D
C
N
-D
C
X

LF

254.0**.006.** CSTB-2.5S T-8F

SwissBore206

1

3

2

SwissBore254
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DCN DCX LH LF 
256.030.048.115 256.030.006.012 29.75 48.1 85 115 CC**0602... 

256.048.088.115 256.048.006.014 47.75 88.1 85 115 CC**0602...  

ø1
6

90
°

LH

D
C
N

D
C
X

LF

256.0**.006.0** 900.256, 005.016 CSTB-2.5S T-8F

2

1

SwissBore256

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
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swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®

305.020.024.035 900.102.020.000 900.304.004.003 900.314.004.006

305.025.031.040 900.102.025.000 900.304.005.004 900.314.005.008

305.032.040.047 900.102.032.000 900.304.006.005 900.314.006.010

305 .039.051.057 900.102.039.000 900.304.008.006 900.314.008.012

305.050.067.080 900.102.050.000 900.304.010.010 900.314.010.016

305.064.087.100 900.102.064.000 900.304.010.018 900.314.010.016

305.090.116.130 900.102.090.000 900.304.010.030 900.314.010.016

ST DCN DCX DCONMS BD LPR
305.020.024.035 ST1 23.9 31.1 20 20 35.5 314.011.024.006/007

305.020.024.035 ST1 29.9 37.1 20 20 35.5 314.011.030.006/007 

305.025.031.040 ST2 30.9 40.1 25 25 40 314.013.031.006/007

305.025.031.040 ST2 30.9 47.1 25 25 40 314.013.038.006/007

305.032.040.047 ST3 39.9 51.1 32 32 47 314.017.040.006/007

305.032.040.047 ST3 47.9 59.1 32 32 47 314.017.048.006/007

305.039.051.057 ST4 50.9 67.1 39 42 57 314.022.051.006/007

305.039.051.057 ST4 64.9 81.1 39 42 57 314.022.065.006/007

305.050.067.080 ST5 66.9 87.1 50 55 80 314.030.067.009/011

305.050.067.080 ST5 84.9 105.1 50 55 80 314.030.085.009/011

305.064.087.100 ST6+ 86.9 116.1 64 72 100 314.030.067.009/011

305.064.087.100 ST6+ 104.9 134.1 64 72 100 314.030.085.009/011

305.090.116.130 ST7+ 115.9 153.1 90 94 130 314.030.067.009/011

305.090.116.130 ST7+ 133.9 171.1 90 94 130 314.030.085.009/011

305.090.116.130 ST7+ 153.9 191.1 90 94 130 314.726.003.009/011

305.090.116.130 ST7+ 165.9* 203.1* 90 94 130 -

1
2

3

STLPR

D
C
N
-D
C
X

D
C
O
N
M
S

B
D

SwissBore305
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DCN DCX DCONMS
314.011.024.006 23.9 31.1 11 CC**0602** 305.020.024.035

314.011.030.006 29.9 37.1 11 CC**0602** 305.020.024.035

314.013.031.006 30.9 40.1 13 CC**0602** 305.025.031.040

314.013.038.006 37.9 47.1 13 CC**0602** 305.025.031.040

314.017.040.006 39.9 51.1 17 CC**0602** 305.032.040.047

314.017.048.006 47.9 59.1 17 CC**0602** 305.032.040.047

314.022.051.006 50.9 67.1 22 CC**0602** 305.039.051.057

314.022.065.006 64.9 81.1 22 CC**0602** 305.039.051.057

314.030.067.009 66.9 87.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.050.067.080

314.030.085.009 84.9 105.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.050.067.080

314.030.067.009 86.9 116.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.064.087.100

314.030.085.009 104.9 134.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.064.087.100

314.030.067.009 115.9 153.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.090.116.130

314.030.085.009 133.9 171.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.090.116.130

314.726.003.009 153.9 191.1 30 CC**09T3** 305.090.116.130

314.***.***006 CSTB-2.5S T-8F

314.***.***009 CSTB-4S T-15F

1

2

90
°

DCONMS

D
C
N
-D
C
X

SwissBore314
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swissbore SWISS    TOOLS®

DCN DCX DCONMS
314.011.024.007 23.9 31.1 11 TP**0701** 305.020.024.035

314.011.030.007 29.9 37.1 11 TP**0701** 305.020.024.035

314.013.031.007 30.9 40.1 13 TP**0701** 305.025.031.040

314.013.038.007 37.9 47.1 13 TP**0701** 305.025.031.040

314.017.040.007 39.9 51.1 17 TP**0701** 305.032.040.047

314.017.048.007 47.9 59.1 17 TP**0701** 305.032.040.047

314.022.051.007 50.9 67.1 22 TP**0701** 305.039.051.057

314.022.065.007 64.9 81.1 22 TP**0701** 305.039.051.057

314.030.067.011 66.9 87.1 30 TP**1102** 305.050.067.080

314.030.085.011 84.9 105.1 30 TP**1102** 305.050.067.080

314.030.067.011 86.9 116.1 30 TP**1102** 305.064.087.100

314.030.085.011 104.9 134.1 30 TP**1102** 305.064.087.100

314.030.067.011 115.9 153.1 30 TP**1102** 305.090.116.130

314.030.085.011 133.9 171.1 30 TP**1102** 305.090.116.130

314.726.003.011 153.9 191.1 30 TP**1102** 305.090.116.130

1

2

 90° 

DCONMS 

D
C

N
-D

C
X

314.***.***007 CSTB-2.2L038 T-7F

314.***.***011 CSTB-2.5S T-8F

SwissBore314
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SS STA DCONMS DCONWS LPR LB CRKS
134.530.050.038 BT30 ST5 50 28 38 16 M12

134.540.020.042 BT40 ST1 20 11 42 15 M16

134.540.025.042 BT40 ST2 25 14 42 15 M16

134.540.032.044 BT40 ST3 32 18 44 17 M16

134.540.039.048 BT40 ST4 39 22 48 21 M16

134.540.050.055 BT40 ST5 50 28 55 28 M16

134.540.064.046 BT40 ST6+ 64 36 46 19 M16

134.550.020.063 BT50 ST1 20 11 63 25 M24

134.550.025.063 BT50 ST2 25 14 63 25 M24

134.550.032.065 BT50 ST3 32 18 65 27 M24

134.550.039.069 BT50 ST4 39 22 69 31 M24

134.550.050.072 BT50 ST5 50 28 72 34 M24

134.550.064.072 BT50 ST6+ 64 36 72 34 M24

134.550.090.086 BT50 ST7+ 90 46 86 48 M24

D
C
O
N
M
S

STA SS

CR
KS

LB
LPR

DC
ON

W
S

1

3
4

2

900.103.033.180

ST1 900.100.004.005 900.101.008.002 - -

ST2 900.100.005.006 900.101.011.002 - -

ST3 900.100.006.008 900.101.015.002 - -

ST4 900.100.008.011 900.101.019.002 - -

ST5 900.100.010.012 900.101.025.002 - -

ST6 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 - -

ST6+ 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 900.102.018.040 900.103.030.020

ST7+ 900.100.020.029 900.101.043.002 900.102.024.045 900.103.040.020 

SwissBore134

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
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ST

D
C
O
N
M
S

D
C
O
N
W
S

LPRSTA

ST STA DCONMS DCONWS LPR
164.020.020.020 ST1 ST1 20 11 20

164.020.020.030 ST1 ST1 20 11 30

164.025.025.030 ST2 ST2 25 14 30

164.025.025.045 ST2 ST2 25 14 45

164.032.032.030 ST3 ST3 32 18 30

164.032.032.045 ST3 ST3 32 18 45

164.039.039.040 ST4 ST4 39 22 40

164.039.039.060 ST4 ST4 39 22 60

164.050.050.060 ST5 ST5 50 28 60

164.050.050.090 ST5 ST5 50 28 90

164.064.064.060 ST6+ ST6+ 64 36 60

164.064.064.100 ST6+ ST6+ 64 36 100

164.090.090.100 ST7+ ST7+ 90 46 100

164.090.090.160 ST7+ ST7+ 90 46 160

5 1 3 4 2

900.103.033.180

ST1 900.100.004.005 900.101.008.002 - - 900.102.020.000

ST2 900.100.005.006 900.101.011.002 - - 900.102.025.000

ST3 900.100.006.008 900.101.015.002 - - 900.102.032.000

ST4 900.100.008.011 900.101.019.002 - - 900.102.039.000

ST5 900.100.010.012 900.101.025.002 - - 900.102.050.000

ST6 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 - - 900.102.064.000

ST6+ 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 900.102.018.040 900.103.030.020 900.102.064.000

ST7+ 900.100.020.029 900.101.043.002 900.102.024.045 900.103.040.020 900.102.090.000

SwissBore164
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ST STA DCONMS BD BD2 LPR LB LB2
184.025.020.036 ST2 ST1 25 20 23 36 25 60.5

184.032.025.034 ST3 ST2 32 25 29 34.5 20 60

184.039.032.047 ST4 ST3 39 32 38 47 35 82

184.050.039.040 ST5 ST4 50 39 48 40 25.5 82.5

184.064.050.039 ST6+ ST2 64 50 60 39 24 104

ST1 900.100.004.005 900.101.008.002 - - 900.102.020.000

ST2 900.100.005.006 900.101.011.002 - - 900.102.025.000

ST3 900.100.006.008 900.101.015.002 - - 900.102.032.000

ST4 900.100.008.011 900.101.019.002 - - 900.102.039.000

ST5 900.100.010.012 900.101.025.002 - - 900.102.050.000

ST6 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 - - 900.102.064.000

ST6+ 900.100.012.018 900.101.032.002 900.102.018.040 900.103.030.020 900.102.090.000

B
D
2

ST

STA

B
D

LB

LPR
D
C
O
N
M
S

LB2

5 1 3 4 2

900.103.033.180

SwissBore184
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ø23.9 - ø153.1

ø9.75 - ø88.1

HSK-63A

SK: DIN69871
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C DCN DCX LPR LBX BD 

PSC32-FBHS-DE-24 C3 23.9 31.1 80 65 20 1 314.011.024.006/007

PSC32-FBHS-DE-24 C3 29.9 37.1 80 65 20 1 314.011.030.006/007

PSC32-FBHS-DE-31 C3 30.9 40.1 90 75 25 1 314.013.031.006/007

PSC32-FBHS-DE-31 C3 37.5 47.1 90 75 25 1 314.013.038.006/007

PSC40-FBHS-DE-40 C4 39.9 51.1 90 70 32 1 314.017.040.006/007

PSC40-FBHS-DE-40 C4 47.5 59.1 90 70 32 1 314.017.048.006/007

PSC50-FBHS-DE-51 C5 50.9 67.1 90 - - 2 314.022.051.006/007

PSC50-FBHS-DE-51 C5 64.9 81.1 90 - - 2 314.022.065.006/007

PSC50-FBHS-DE-67 C5 66.9 87.1 100 - - 2 314.030.067.009/011

PSC50-FBHS-DE-67 C5 84.9 105.1 100 - - 2 314.030.085.009/011

PSC63-FBHS-DE-87 C6 86.9 116.1 120 - - 2 314.030.067.009/011

PSC63-FBHS-DE-87 C6 104.9 134.1 120 - - 2 314.030.085.009/011

PSC63-FBHS-DE-116 C6 115.9 153.1 150 - - 2 314.030.067.009/011

PSC63-FBHS-DE-116 C6 133.9 171.1 150 - - 2 314.030.085.009/011

LBX

C

B
D

D
C

N
-D

C
X

LPR

C

LPR

D
C

N
 -

D
C

X

C DCN DCX LPR

BT4-FBHO-DE-1690 BT40 9.75 88.1 90 254.0**.006... / 256...

HA6-FBHO-DE-1695 HSK-A63 9.75 88.1 95 254.0**.006... / 256...

PSC63-FBHO-DE-1690 C6 9.75 88.1 90 254.0**.006... / 256...

PSC50-FBHO-DE-1670 C5 9.75 88.1 70 254.0**.006... / 256...

PSC40-FBHO-DE-1665 C4 9.75 88.1 65 254.0**.006... / 256...

ø1
6 C

D
C

N
-D

C
X

LPR

TungCap FBHS-DE

TungCap FBHO-DE
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Distributed by:

Produced from Recycled paper

To see this product in action visit:

D O W N L O A D
Dr. Carbide App

w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / c n

f a c e b o o k . c o m / t u n g a l o y j a p a n
t w i t t e r . c o m / t u n g a l o y j a p a n

follow us at:

AS9100 Certifi ed
78006
2015.11.04

ISO14001 Certifi ed
EC97J1123
1997.11.26

www.youtube.com/tungaloycorporation

大连分公司

ADD : 大连经济技术开发区铁山中路 62号

TEL : 0411-87963170

FAX : 0411-87963141

成都办事处

ADD : 四川省成都市高新区天府二街复城国际

    广场 T4 栋 2701 号

TEL : 028-61500820

FAX : 028-61500821

西安办事处 

ADD : 陕西省西安市高新区锦业一路 56号

  研祥城市广场 B座 2028 号

TEL : 029-88861380

FAX : 029-88861379

总公司   泰珂洛超硬工具 (上海 )有限公司

ADD : 上海市闸北区江场三路 88号 401室

TEL : 021-36321879  36321880

FAX : 021-36321918

广州分公司

ADD : 广州市番禺区沙头街禺山西路 329号

  4 座 1栋 1410单元

TEL : 020-38395085  38395116

FAX : 020-38395106

天津分公司

ADD : 天津市河西区怒江道北侧创智东园

  2 号楼 1007 室

TEL : 022-83709199

FAX : 022-83709198  


